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LC Duplex Adapter

The LC connector and adapter set the standard for small optical fibre interconnects.  With its simple 
to use latched lever locking mechanism preventing accidental disconnection and precision housing 
for optimum performance.  The LC was also the first Small Form Factor (SFF) connector set available 
and offers fibre density and performance unheard before now.

Ordering Information

• LC multimode duplex
Beige
FibreFab Pn. LCDPXBEIGE

• LC singlemode duplex
Blue
FibreFab Pn. LCDPXBLUE


